
2022 ASC Football Schedule

Friday, August 12 Columbia Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, August 19 @ Canton Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, August 26 Clinton Christian Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, September 2 Central Hinds Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, September 9 @ Sacred Heart Catholic School 7:00 PM

Friday, September 16 @ Enterprise Attendance Center 7:00 PM

Friday, September 23 Northshore Voltures 7:00 PM

Friday, September 30 Benton Academy 7:00 PM

Friday, October 7 Brookhaven Academy* 7:00 PM

Friday, October 14 Sylva Bay Academy (HC) 7:00 PM

Friday, October 21 @ Centreville Academy 7:00 PM


